MISCELLANEOUS
CONTROL DEVICES
Peace of mind
through reliable
control devices
GREYSTONE HAS AN ISO 9001 REGISTERED QUALITY SYSTEM
PRODUCTS:
• Light sensor/transducer – PSR series

Reverse voltage protection
RFI/EMI noise immunity
   ORDERING INFORMATION:
WD-100 – Stand Alone
WD-102 – Remote Probe (5‘)
WD-100-5 – c/w 5’ conductivity cable
WD-100-10 – c/w 10’ conductivity cable
WD-100-25 – c/w 25’ conductivity cable
WD-100-50 – c/w 50’ conductivity cable
WD-100-100 – c/w 100’ conductivity cable
LIGHT SENSOR – PSR SERIES
WATER DETECTOR – WD100 SERIES
Fluids than can be
detected